

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL /CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 308 OF 2019 (Sr.No.93),
APPLICATION NO. 1325 OF 2021 (Sr.No.105),
WRIT PETITION NO. 1965 OF 2021 (Sr.No.106),
WRIT PETITION NO. 2589 OF 2021 (Sr.No.107),
WRIT PETITION NO. 2859 OF 2021 (Sr.No.109),
WRIT PETITION NO. 4418 OF 2021 (Sr.No.116),
WRIT PETITION NO. 4732 OF 2021 (Sr.No.118),
WRIT PETITION NO. 4787 AND 4788 OF 2021 (Sr.No.119),
WRIT PETITION NO. 6787 OF 2021 (Sr.No.121),
APPLICATION NO. 70 OF 2022 (Sr.No.122),
APPLICATION NO. 90 OF 2022 (Sr.No.123),
WRIT PETITION NO. 288 OF 2022 (Sr.No.125),
WRIT PETITION NO. 967 OF 2022 (Sr.No.129),
WRIT PETITION NO. 1826 OF 2022 (Sr.No.130)

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearance, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

CORAM : NITIN JAMDAR &
N.R. BORKAR, JJ.
DATE : 1 AUGUST 2022.

P.C.

. These matter are listed on board under the caption “For Orders”. The office remark shows that the service is awaited. Await service. Stand over to 13 September 2022.

2. Ad-interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

(N.R. BORKAR, J.)

(NITIN JAMDAR, J.)